
Month Date Day Schedule
01.04.24 Mon  School re-opens for New Session 
9.4.24 Tuesday Ugadi
10.04.24 Wed Ramzan
13.04.24 Sat Last working Day for grade Nursery, LKG, UKG
19.04.24 Sat Last working Day for grade 1 -  10  
13.06.24 Thurs School Re-opens for Nursery to 10th
17.06.24 Mon          Bakrid
21.06.24 Friday International Yoga Day
24.06.24 Mon Slip test - I 
06.07.24 Mon Investiture ceremony 
22.07.24 Mon Periodic Test - I 
29.07.24 Mon Bonalu 
03.08.24 Sat PTM (1 to 10)
15.08.24 Thurs Independence Day 
16.8.24 Friday Varalakshmi Vartham 
19.08.24 Mon Raksha Bandhan
22.08.24 Thurs Slip Test - II 
26.08.24 Mon Janmashtami
05.09.24 Thurs Teachers day 
07.09.24 Saturda Ganesh Chathurthi
17.09.24 Tues Ganesh Immersion 
23.09.24  to 01.Mon Periodic Test - II 
02.10.24 wed Gandhi Jayanthi 
03.10.24 - 13.10.24 Dussehra Vacation 
14.10.24 Monday Dussehra Vacation 
19.10.24 Sat PTM
31.10.24 Thurs
1.11.24 Friday
02.11.24 Sat Farewell
04.11.24 Mon Slip test - III   
14.11.24 Thurs Children day 

NO BAG WEEK

23.11.24 Sports Day
16.12.24 Mon Periodic Test - III 

Christmas vacation

02.01.25 Thurs School re-opens
11.01.25 Sat PTM for 6 -  10
13.01.25 Mon Bhoghi 
14.01.25 Tues Sankranthi
16.01.25 Thurs Slip Test - IV [ 1 to 8 ] 
25.01.25 Sat Carnival 
26.01.25 Sun Republic Day
17.02.25 Mon Preparation holidays for class X
26.02.25 wed Shivratri
10.03.25 Mon Final Term for Nursery to Grade 9
23.03.25 Sat Final Term PTM
03.04.25 Thurs School re-opens for New Session LKG to 10
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